Sozhou

SKF 811/950 NS

HEE

15 5 P

EER !
D
H
WA ERAT ¢
o
s A Yu
B NERT RS A
W BT
e
Tl T
T SEREHK

950
1120
135
4400000

30000000

1630000

72

140

280
250000
811/950 M

T AR ) 410

SKF 811/950 ME &

SRR
dy 1114

p—r—y
b |

o 330

sy
o

1 2min 3

1)

rH 133

Dy 956

]
Y

D120

| ]

FREFAZE
oy 438583

=l
-

)

~d 374018

.
-

F'1.2min 01964

1)

F1.2min 3

i }
PH 5315

Dy 376378

]
)

D 440945

[ ]

)

F1.2min 0.1363

mm B
mm B
mm B
. BT
. AT
N _
r/min -
r/min -
. _
B 'jamin 1053 i
il Famax 4 ] [
I L
Famax 4
Damax 981 -
By damil'l 42574 i
] [ Famax 01375 :I l:
I L

Damax 38622 e

[ ]

Famax 01575


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ba839e2f.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/ba839e2f. html



